SI
ZE
Co
nfi
gu
ra
tio
n

ar
le
y.
co
.n
z
UNIVERSAL� TRANSITION� COUPLING
UTC
Suits: uPVC - Galvanised Iron - Copper - PE
Stainless Steel - Cast Iron
REPAIR FITTING
SELECTION CHART
To Suit uPVC, Galvanised Iron, Cast Iron,
Stainless Steel, Copper & Polyethylene Pipe.
Sizes to suit the outside diameter of the pipe.
	 MM350.15.20	 15–21 x 3⁄4 	 1
	 MM350.15.25	 15–21 x 1 	 1
	 MM350.21.20	 21–27 x 3⁄4 	 1
	 MM350.21.25	 21–27 x 1 	 1
TRANSITION TEE
FEMALE THREAD
BSP Thread
TransitionTransition
Code Size Pack
The Ultimate Repair
and Transition Fitting
	 MM345.21.15	 21–27 x 15–21 mm	 1
	 MM345.27.21	 27–34 x 21–27 mm	 1
	 MM345.27.15	 27–34 x 15–21 mm	 1
	 MM345.39.27	 39–43 x 27–34 mm	 1
TRANSITION REDUCING
DOUBLE ENDED
Transition Transition
Code Size Pack
Code Size Pack
	 MM341.20.15.21	 15-21mm x 3⁄4 	 5
	 MM341.20.21.27	 21-27mm x 3⁄4 	 5
	 MM341.20.27.34	 27-34mm x 3⁄4 	 5
TRANSITION MALE
CONNECTOR
Transition BSP Thread
	 MM349.15.21	 15–21 x 15–21 mm	 1TRANSITION TEE
TransitionTransition
Transition
Code Size Pack
Code Size Pack
	 MM348.15.21	 15–21 x 15–21 mm	 1
	 MM348.21.27	 21–27 x 21–27 mm	 1
TRANSITION DOUBLE
ENDED ELBOW
Transition
Transition

or alternatively use of a thumb is suitable.
Then insert pipe to the correct depth.
One fitting ready assembled to join uPVC, Galvanised
Iron, Copper, PE, Stainless Steel and Cast Iron
A universal connection solution
UNIVERSAL
Built to withstand tough conditions with a 50 year design life
Do the job once and know that it’s done
RELIABLE
FASTER
�Slide & Tighten technology makes installation a
simple 5 step process. Just slide the pipe into the
ready assembled fitting, and then tighten the nut
TRANSITION
COUPLING
	 MM331.20.15.21	 20 x 15–21 mm	 5
	 MM331.20.21.27	 20 x 21–27 mm	 5
	 MM331.25.15.21	 25 x 15–21 mm	 5
	 MM331.25.21.27	 25 x 21–27 mm	 5
	 MM331.25.27.34	 25 x 27–34 mm	 5
	 MM331.32.27.34	 32 x 27–34 mm	 5
	 MM331.32.34.39	 32 x 34–39 mm	 1
	 MM331.32.39.43	 32 x 39–43 mm	 1
	 MM331.50.47.49	 50 x 47–49 mm	 1
	 MM331.63.47.49	 63 x 47–49 mm	 1
	 MM331.63.59.61	 63 x 59–61 mm	 1
Poly Transition
	 MM340.25.15.21	 25 x 15–21 mm	 5
	 MM340.25.21.27	 25 x 21–27 mm	 5
	 MM340.25.27.34	 25 x 27–34 mm	 5
	 MM340.32.21.27	 32 x 21–27 mm	 5
	 MM340.32.27.34	 32 x 27–34 mm	 5
TRANSITION
ELBOW
Poly
Transition
Code Size Pack
Code Size Pack
THE PHILMAC UNIVERSAL TRANSITION COUPLER
– A FITTING YOU CAN TRUST:
·	 Slide and tighten technology
·	 Complete flexibility
·	 Easy disassembly
·	 Dynamic sealing method
·	 No loose components
·	 Approved to AS/NZS4129
	 MM344.15.21	 15–21 x 15–21 mm	 5
	 MM344.21.27	 21–27 x 21–27 mm	 1
	 MM344.27.34	 27–34 x 27–34 mm	 1
	 MM344.39.43	 39–43 x 39–43 mm	 1
	 MM344.34.39	 34–39 x 34–39 mm	 1
	 MM344.47.49	 47–49 x 47–49 mm	 1
	 MM344.59.61	 59–61 x 59–61 mm	 1
TRANSITION
DOUBLE ENDED
Transition Transition
Code Size Pack